HEDAN

HEDAN

SPA-14

Dtugos¢ wewnetrzna Li [mm] = 1412
Ditugos¢ robocza Ld/Lw/Lp [mm] = 1457
Dtugos¢ zewnetrzna La [mm] = 1475

HEDAN B2B



HEDAN

Warianty

Indeks

SPA-1457

SPA-1400

SPA-1407

SPA-1482

SPA-1432

HEDAN B2B

SPA-1432-RP

Parametry

Dostepnosc¢

Mato

Mato

Mato

Brak

Mato

Srednio

Cena
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Jezeli nie posiadasz konta,
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